AZN	946
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000287513110
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) ified Copies Certificates of Status	07/06/1601008030 **35.00 16 JUL -7 AM 7:36 SECRETARY OF STATE URIDA
ecial Instructions to Filing Officer:	2016 JUL - 5 AM IQ: 03 NULCHEATER STELLER INLLANASSEE FLORIDA

.

.



Trusted Legal Advisors Since 1976

www.wkpz.com

Marilyn S. Sims Attorney At Law msims@wkpz.com



June 27, 2016

Florida Department of State Registration Section Attn: Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tampa, FL 32314

Re: Statement of Change of Registered Office/Agent for: Strother Timberlands, Ltd.

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find a Statement of Change of Registered Office/Agent, to be filed with the Secretary of State. Also enclosed is our firm check in the amount of \$35.00 to cover the filing fees. Once the enclosed has been filed, please confirm filing by faxing a copy of the Statement to the undersigned. You may return the originals by regular mail.

If you have any questions, please feel free to call me.

Very truly yours, Marilyn S. Sims

MSS/cws Encls.

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	Strother Timberlands, Ltd.
-	Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

DOCUMENT NUMBER: A27946

The enclosed Statement of Change of Registered Office and/or Registered Agent and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Barron Strother
Contact Person
South Alabama Timberland, Inc., General Partner
Firm/Company
249 Mack Bayou Loop Ste 301
Address
Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459
City, State and Zip Code
barron@cplandco.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Barron Strother	at (850) 278-1000
Name of Contact Person	Area Code a	and Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Florida Department of State.

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

INHS04 (01/06)

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR **REGISTERED AGENT, OR BOTH**

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1115, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the state of Florida.

1	Strother Timberlands, Ltd.				
	Name of Limited Partnership or Lir	nited Liability Limi	ted Partnership		
2.	2/20/1989	3.	A27946		
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	Fl	orida document number		
	aname of the registered agent and the registered ment of State:	office address as sh	own on the records of the Florida		
	C I Corpora	tion System			
	C I Corpora Nar				

Address

Santa Rosa Beach, FL 32459 City, State and Zip

5. The name and Florida street address of the new registered agent and/or office:

Barron Strother

P

-1 ω

¢.

Name

249 Mack Bayou Loop, Ste 301 Florida street address (P.O. Box not acceptable)

Santa Rosa Beach 32459 FI.

City, State and Zip

uch change(s) is/are effective when filed by the Florida Department of State.

Signature of General Partner

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to complexith the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I an familian with an accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Signature of Registered Agent

Filing Fee: \$35.00 Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50